
ARV 116 JJ UL RA0000046+

Bringing light to new heights, the new Armada ARV JJ UL floats like 
a butterfly and cuts like a butter knife for a definitive big mountain 
freestyle experience. The new ski is 25% lighter than the original JJ. 
With less weight through the tip and tail, the new ARV JJ UL utilizes our 
lightest Caruba woodcore to create a uniquely lightweight and smooth 
ride when the going gets deep. Powder hounds, this ski will move fast 
off the shelves so act fast and put this limited edition JJ on your feet.

FEATURES
• AR75 Sidewall
• Hybrid Ultra-Lite Core
• AR Freestyle Rocker
• S7 Base
• Smear Tech
• Spin Tip
• 2.2 Impact Edge
• Cobra Clip Skin Clip

175 cm

185 cm

192 cm

139

139

139

116

116

116

135

135

135

17

18

19

WAISTTIPLENGTH TAIL RADIUS

6 7 6.5

WAISTTIPFLEX
PATTERN

TAIL

The Zero lineup features limited-edition, premium versions of select 
models. We created these skis to pay homage to the brand’s most loyal 
and dedicated core consumers and retailers, the ones who have sought 
us out and been with us since the beginning.

A S P I R A T I O N  W I T H O U T  L I M I T S .  D E S I G N  W I T H O U T  C O N S T R A I N T.  Y O U  H AV E  F O U N D  Z E R O



ARV 96 Ti RA0000050+

For those that need a little extra mustard than the hot dogger crowd, the 
new Armada ARV 96 Ti is a hard-charging twin that’s crafted to crush 
from first bell. Built in the same chassis as the ARV 96, this ski boasts
two layers of full-length, full-width Titanal for supreme dampening and 
handling at speed for the confident skier that refuses to live life in slow 
motion.

AR8 RA0000058+

A dedicated tool of the trade, the AR8 is Torin Yater-Wallace’s park and 
pipe ski of choice. Built with traditional camber, it also features a stiff tail 
for popping out of the halfpipe and stomping park landings. If it’s good 
enough for Torin, it’s good enough for us.

FEATURES
• AR50 Sidewall
• Power-Lite Core
• Positive Camber
• Comp Series Base
• Laminate Matrix
• 2.5 Impact Edge

166 cm

171 cm

176  cm

117

118

119

84

85

86

107

108

109

18.5

19.5

20.5

WAISTTIPLENGTH TAIL RADIUS

4.5 5.5 5

WAISTTIPFLEX
PATTERN

TAIL

FEATURES
• AR75 Sidewall
• Pop-Lite Core
• AR Freestyle Rocker
• S7 Base
• 2.2 Impact Edge
• Titanal

163 cm

170 cm

177 cm

184 cm

114

115

116

118

86

86

86

86

108

109

110

112

17

17.5

18

18.5

WAISTTIPLENGTH TAIL RADIUS

7.5 8.5 8

WAISTTIPFLEX
PATTERN

TAIL

181  cm 120 87 110 21.5

B A C K  T H E N  A R M A D A  WA S  O U R  C R E A T I V E  O U T L E T.  I  D I D N ' T  R E A L L Y  T H I N K  F U R T H E R  T H A N  T H A T. 


