ZERO -ARMADA <u>0</u>2

The Zero lineup features limited-edition, premium versions of select models. We created these skis to pay homage to the brand's most loyal and dedicated core consumers and retailers, the ones who have sought us out and been with us since the beginning.

ARV 116 JJ UL

RA0000046+ 10 100

133

Bringing light to new heights, the new Armada ARV JJ UL floats like a butterfly and cuts like a butter knife for a definitive big mountain freestyle experience. The new ski is 25% lighter than the original JJ. With less weight through the tip and tail, the new ARV JJ UL utilizes our lightest Caruba woodcore to create a uniquely lightweight and smooth ride when the going gets deep. Powder hounds, this ski will move fast off the shelves so act fast and put this limited edition JJ on your feet.



WITHOUT CONSTRAINT. YOU HAVE FOUND ZERO IITS. DI

For those that need a little extra mustard than the hot dogger crowd, the new Armada ARV 96 Ti is a hard-charging twin that's crafted to crush from first bell. Built in the same chassis as the ARV 96, this ski boasts two layers of full-length, full-width Titanal for supreme dampening and handling at speed for the confident skier that refuses to live life in slow motion. A dedicated tool of the trade, the AR8 is Torin Yater-Wallace's park and pipe ski of choice. Built with traditional camber, it also features a stiff tail for popping out of the halfpipe and stomping park landings. If it's good enough for Torin, it's good enough for us.



EATURES	LENGTH	TIP	WAIST	TAIL	RADIUS
• AR72 Sidewall • Pop-Lite Core • AR Freestyle Rocker • S7 Base • 2.2 Impact Edge • Titanal	163 cm	114	86	108	17
	170 cm	115	86	109	17.5
	177 cm	116	86	110	18
	184 cm	118	86	112	18.5
	FLEX PATTERN	TIP	WAIST	TAIL	
		7.5	8.5	8	

FEATURES • AR50 Sidewall • Power-Lite Core • Positive Camber • Comp Series Base • Laminate Matrix • 2.5 Impact Edge	LENGTH	TIP	WAIST	TAIL	RADIU
	166 cm	117	84	107	18.5
	171 cm	118	85	108	19.5
	176 cm	119	86	109	20.5
	181 cm	120	87	110	21.5
	FLEX	TIP	WAIST	TAIL	
	PATTERN	4.5	5.5	5	

BACK THEN ARMADA WAS OUR CREATIVE OUTLET. I DIDN'T REALLY THINK FURTHER THAN THAT.